
Report No.
ID
Cable Type_AWG
Part Number
Serial Number
Cable Length
Test Card Serial Number
Quantity
Tester
Test Date
Test Equipment
Test Criteria
Approved by

FAI-99637
S20123735
32AWG
GDC56-3302
#1
500mm
TFR-0134.B
2PCS
Li Jianfang
1/9/2021 7:42:31 AM
K-M9037A-41200
PCIE GEN 4
Jason Huang

Test Item
SCD11/22
SDD21
SDD11
SDD22
PSNEXT
PSFEXT
TDD11 IMPEDANCE
TDD22 IMPEDANCE
SCC11/22
SCD21-SDD21
NEXT
FEXT

Pass/Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

1. Test Fixtures are de-embedded
2. Temperature : 23.2 ºC / Humidity : 58.5 %
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Note：
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